
Rowlands Castle - Havant - Emsworth
Via Leigh Park and Denvilles
Revised timetable from 12 February 2023
Monday to Friday only (Not Public Holidays)

Emsworth Baptist Church 09:05 10:55 12:50 14:45
Southleigh Roundabout 09:10 11:00 12:55 14:50
Denvilles, Spindle Close 09:17 11:07 13:02 14:57
Havant Bus Station 09:26 11:16 13:11 15:06
Havant Bus Station 09:29 11:19 13:14 15:09
Havant Leisure Centre 09:33 11:23 13:18 15:13
Leigh Park, Park Parade 09:41 11:31 13:26 15:21
Durrants, Harvester 09:50 11:40 13:35 15:30
Rowlands Castle, Uplands Green 09:56 11:46 13:41 15:36

Rowlands Castle, Uplands Green 10:00 11:55 13:50 15:45
Durrants, Harvester 10:06 12:01 13:56 15:51
LeighPark, Park Parade 10:15 12:10 14:05 16:00
Havant Leisure Centre 10:22 12:17 14:12 16:07
Havant Bus Station 10:26 12:21 14:16 16:11
Havant Bus Station 10:29 12:24 14:19
Denvilles, Spindle Close 10:38 12:33 14:28
Southleigh Roundabout 10:44 12:39 14:34
Emsworth Baptist Church 10:49 12:44 14:39

No Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday service

Operated under contract to Hampshire County Council

27


	27_HAAO027_OUTBOUND

